Unit/Department
Name

Student Affairs -
Exec Director -
Student Engagement

Healthcare - Clinical
Lab Tech

Biology

Psychology
Student Affairs -
Recreation &
Wellness

Criminal Justice

Library

On line Support

First Name

Alaina

Robin

Stephen

Cindy

David

Marshall

Don

George

Last Name

Abney

Aiken

Anderson

Andrews

Archer

Armstrong

Auensen

Austin

Campus

Paulding

Marietta

North Metro

Paulding

North Metro

Marietta

Marietta

Austell

g e

B 127 8B

i 300

B 215-A
A 235

A 132N

B 116.4
D Library
A 1102-C

Phone

Extension*
*all have 770

area codes
unless

otherwise

indicated

528-4524

528-4537

529-2316

443-7971

528-5815

975-4042

528-6466

528-4510

Department

SA -EXEC DIR - RS

HC - CLT

AA-GE-BIOL

AA - GE - PSYC

SA -RW

AA - PGM - CRJ

AA-LIB

AA-DISTANCE
LRNG

5/1/2020



Unit/Department
Name

Student Affairs -
Career Development

Healthcare -
Radiography

Financial Aid

Psychology
Student Affairs -
Admissions
Financial Aid

Healthcare -
Associate Dean

Student Affairs -
Disability Services

Student Affairs -
Admissions

Facilities -
Conference Support

Dean - Arts and
Sciences

First Name

Ashleigh

Jamie

Regina

Monica

Bridget

Machelle

Gina

Caitlin

Nate

Kay

Dexter

Last Name

Campus

Baham-Davenport Marietta

Bailey

Banks

Barbara

Barley

Barnette

Barthelemy-

Morton

Barton

Beardsley

Beavers

Beck

North Metro

Appalachian

Marietta

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

North Metro

Marietta

North Metro

Marietta

Building

Office or
Location

11078

216

115

1134

Front Desk

132-)

109

132-0

1132

406

172

Phone
Extension*

6463

975-4055

529-2456

528-4913

528-4559

529-2352

529-3733

975-4099

528-6472

706-253-4853

538-4494

Department

SA-0CD

HC - RAD

FA

AA -GE - PSYC

SA - ADM

FA

HC-AD

SA - DS

SA - ADM

FAC-CONF COORD

AA-DEAN-A&S

5/1/2020



Unit/Department
Name

Healthcare - Nursing

Healthcare - Surgical
Technology Adj

Healthcare - Allied
Health

Commercial Truck
Driving

Student Affairs -
Records

Business

Management

External Affairs

Advisor

WIOA

Institutional

Effectiveness

English

First Name

Stephanie

Mary Jo

Pauline

Damon

Angela

Christal

Bill

Donna

Keith

Philip

Keith

Last Name

Belim

Bergman

Berry-Woods

Bieber

Blair

Blalock

Blount

Boutilier

Boyd

Bradford

Brooks

Campus

Paulding

North Metro

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

Marietta

North Metro

Appalachian

Building

AP

Office or
Location

229.4

Part Time

300-6

207A

132-S

1115

412

132-Q

1126

305-D

413

Phone
Extension*

443-3649

Part Time

528-5426

975-4198

528-4404

528-3540

975-4075

529-2334

528-3489

975-4111

706-253-4547

Department

HC - NURS

AA-HC-ST

HC - AH

AA- CDL

SA - RCDS

AA - PGM - BUS
MGMT

EA - CREATIVE

SVCS

AA - ADV

WIOA

AA - GE - ENGL

5/1/2020



Unit/Department
Name

Tech Support

Healthcare - Medical

Assisting

Facilities

Interior Design

Student Affairs -

Outreach Director

Facilities

English/Reading

Advisor

Advisor

Library

Computer
Information Systems

First Name

Randy

Deborah

Randall

Ginger

Michelle

Carol

Judy

Corey

Michelle

Samantha

Michael

Last Name

Brown

Bryant

Buchanan

Burton

Bush

Cangemi

Cannon

Cantrell

Capozzi

Carder

Carroll

Campus

Mt View

North Metro

Appalachian

Woodstock

Marietta

Paulding

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

Appalachian

North Metro

Building :_):‘f:::;;:
A 204
F 113
A 273
B 100
A 1107
Facilities 165
B 116.3
A 132-U
A 132-M
A Library
B 200J

Phone
Extension*

529-2346

706-253-4576

706-253-4580

509-6332

528-4466

443-3623

528-4963

975-4096

706-253-4869

975-4134

528-3757

Department

TAS

HC - MA

FAC

AA - PGM - INT

SA-0UT

FAC

AA - GE -

ENG/RDG

AA - ADV

AA - ADV

AA-LIB

AA - PGM - CIST

5/1/2020



Unit/Department
Name

Financial Aid

Healthcare - Medical
Assisting

Criminal Justice

Computer
Information Systems

Healthcare - Surgical
Techology

English

Math

Student Affairs -
Outreach

Computer
Information Systems

Advisor

Human Resources

First Name

Kristina

Sonja

Craig

Charles

Patti

Kathy

Michelle

Crystal

Kathy

Arlene

Diana

Last Name

Casey

Caspari

Cass

Chapman

Chester

Christopher

Chung

Cleland

Coleman

Collins

Colon-Catoe

Campus

Marietta

Appalachian

North Metro

Woodstock

North Metro

Marietta

Woodstock

Canton

Canton

Marietta

North Metro

Building

Office or
Location

1138

266

200-0

201

116

209.2

201B

100

117-A

2203-D

105-B

Phone
Extension*

528-4556

975-4006

975-4103

528-4431

975-4061

528-3966

509-6304

345-1062

345-1721

528-4598

529-2360

Department

FA

HC - MA

AA-PGM-CRJU

AA-PGM-CIST

HC-ST

AA - GE - ENGL

AA - GE - MATH

SA-0UT

AA-PGM-CIST

AA - ADV

HR

5/1/2020



Unit/Department
Name

Student Affairs -
Admissions

Math

Allied Health

Facilities
Student Affairs Vice
President
Advisor

Student Affairs -
Admissions

Student Affairs -
Admissions

Healthcare -
Emergency Med Svcs

Healthcare
Counselor

Speech

First Name

Tina

Louisa

Benjamin

Randy

Missy

Rockfield

Denita

LaRaissa

Ryan

Mayi

Shalanda

Last Name

Corley

Cox

Crapps

Crowe

Cusack

D'Amour

Davis

Davis-Morris

Dehnert

Dixon

Dixon

Campus

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

Appalachian

Paulding

Marietta

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

North Metro

North Metro

Building

Office or
Location

1127

305-H

214

269

128

2216-F

1125

132-A

119

121

200-F

Phone
Extension*

528-4487

529-2381

975-4015

706-253-4862

528-4581

528-3549

528-4432

528-4482

975-4240

975-4085

529-2306

Department

SA - ADM

AA - GE - MATH

AA-HC-AH

FAC-MAINT

VP -SA

AA - ADV

SA - ADM

SA - ADM

HC - EMS

AA-HC-COUNS.

AA-GE-SPCH

5/1/2020



Unit/Department
Name

Psychology

Library

English

Student Affairs -

Records

IEP/ESL

Financial Aid

Institutional

Effectiveness

Admin Support

Healthcare - Allied

Health

Adult Education

Tech Support

First Name

Stacy

Colin

Sheri

Polly

Milena

Brandi

Nina

Santa

Linda

Lori

William

Last Name

Douglas

Eade

Easton-Long

Emmons

Eneva

Esuzor

Faix

Farris

Ferrick

Fields

Flowers

Campus

Canton

Canton

Marietta

Paulding

Marietta

Marietta

Appalachian

Canton

Marietta

Paulding

North Metro

Building

AP

Office or
Location

117-D

Library

2122

203

1104

1130

229

127

229

401

Phone
Extension*

720-3685

345-1052

528-4502

443-3605

528-4403

528-4434

706-253-4552

706-253-4676

529-2348

975-4110

Department

AA-GE-PSYC

AA - LIB

AA -GE - ENGL

SA - RCDS

AA-IEP/ESL

FA

I[E- AD

AA - ACAD ASST

HC - AH

GED

TAS

5/1/2020



Unit/Department
Name

Admin Support

Math - Adjunct

Math

Student Affairs -
Admin Support

Assoc Dean Tech
Studies

Healthcare -
Practical Nursing

Computer
Applications

Library

Financial Services

Student Affairs -
International
Students

Biology

First Name

Leigh

Ben

Tsegaye

Miracle

Diane

Tammy

Sylvia

Shannon

Gary

Angie

Victor

Last Name

Foster

Fredua

Gabriel

Gaines

Geis

Gentry

Gholston

Gibson

Gilbertson

Gonzalez

Greco

Campus

North Metro

Marietta

Marietta

Marietta

Marietta

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

North Metro

Marietta

Marietta

Building

Office or
Location

238-A

209-1

1110

1104-F

300

200N

Library

104-R

1124

326

Phone
Extension*

528-3494

4497

528-4556

528-4468

528-4428

529-2502

975-4184

975-4054

975-4136

528-5804

528-3552

Department

AA

AA - GE - MATH

ADJ

AA-GE-MATH

SA - ADMIN

AA-AD-TS

HC-PN

AA - COMP APPL

AA-LIB

BUS OFFICE

SA-1S

AA - GE - BIOL

5/1/2020



5/1/2020

Unit/Department First Name Last Name Campus Building Office: or Phor.1e
Name Location Extension* Department
WIOA Kathy Greer Paulding A 108 443-7945 WIOA
Success Center Paula Gronemeyer Marietta D 2203 528-4588 AA-ACAD SUCC
Library Leigh Hall Marietta D 2211 528-6461 AA-LIBRARY
Library Angela Hand-Gomez  Marietta D Library 443-3609 AA - LIB

Healthcare - Medical
Assisting Tammy Harbin North Metro F 114 529-2382 HC - MA

Campus Police Walter Harrell North Metro D Campus Police 2311 FAC - POLICE

Student Affairs -
Admissions Sandra Hayes North Metro A Front Desk 528-4545 SA - ADM

External Affairs Amanda Henderson North Metro A 2116 528-4461 EA - FOUNDATION

Student Affairs -
Admissions Connie Hendricks Paulding A 211 528-4438 SA - ADM

Student Affairs -
Outreach Brookeanna Herring North Metro I 305 975-4114 SA - OUT

Facilities -
Conference Support Cynthia Holland Appalachian A 308 528-4586 FAC - CONF 9




Unit/Department
Name

Dean - Academic
Support

Student Affairs -
Records

Student Affairs -
Records - Director

Testing

Student Affairs -
Admissions

Bookstore

Biology

Financial Aid

Student Affairs -

Records

Campus Police

Student Affairs -
Records

First Name

Julie

Michelle

Lindsey

Tammy

Sherleen

Chris

Emily

Sheila

Laura

Sean

Emily

Last Name

Holland

Holts

Holzman

Hufstetler

Jean-Gilles

Jordan

Kennedy

Kennedy

King

Lamb

Lanier

Campus

Canton

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

Marietta

Marietta

Marietta

North Metro

Paulding

North Metro

Marietta

Building

Office or
Location

202-A

1124

416

2216-G

300

132

204

Campus Police

1105

Phone
Extension*

720-3592

528-3981

528-4555

975-4041

528-4551

528-3764

975-4049

443-7976

2311

528-3980

Department

AA-DEAN-ACAD

SPT

SA - RCDS

SA - DIR RCDS

AA - TESTING

SA - ADM

BOOKSTORE

AA-GE-BIOL

FA

SA - RCDS

FAC - POLICE

SA - RCDS

5/1/2020
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Unit/Department
Name

Student Affairs -

Records

Humanities

Chemistry

Library

Student Affairs -
Outreach

Healthcare Advisor

Science

Student Affairs -

Admissions Advisor

Computer
Applications

Math

Advisor

First Name

Kristen

Carolyn

Carole

Janice

Breanna

Amy

Jarod

Dree

Shauna

Conalie

Mike

Last Name

Lawrance

Lawrence

Letson

Levine

Lewis

Lyle

Lynn

Magee

Maher

March

Marlatt

Campus

Marietta

Canton

North Metro

Paulding

Marietta

Marietta

North Metro

Canton

Marietta

North Metro

Paulding

Building

Office or
Location

1103

117-B

231

Library

1114

300

200-L

100-E

2132

305-G

Phone
Extension*

528-4593

720-3537

975-4067

443-3962

528-5811

443-7947

529-2309

528-6474

529-2330

443-7951

Department

SA - RCDS

AA - GE-HUM

AA-GE-CHEM

AA-LIB

SA - OUTREACH

HC - ADV

AA - AD - GE-SCI

SA - ADM ADV

AA - COMP APPL

AA-GE-MATH

AA - ADV - PART
TIME

5/1/2020
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Unit/Department
Name

External Affairs

Biology

Advisor

Allied Health

Student Affairs -
Director, Counseling

Adult Education

Tech Support

Student Affairs -
Outreach

Institutional
Effectiveness

Healthcare - Admin
Support

Biology

First Name

Anita

Bhaya

Wendy

Julia

Cheri

Lori

Jil

Melissa

Stephanie

Amanda

Deborah

Last Name

Mashburn

Mathur

Matthis

Mattison

Mattox-Carroll

McAllister

McClung

McCrary

Meyer

Miller

Miller

Campus

North Metro

North Metro

Marietta and

MV

North Metro

North Metro

North Metro

Paulding

Canton

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

Building

Office or
Location

407

232

2203-C

Part Time

101-B

132

234

100

2114

106

200-C

Phone

Extension*

529-2319

975-4019

529-4997

Part Time

975-4152

975-4026

443-7961

720-3586

528-3761

975-4102

443-7944

Department

EA -

MARKETING/PR

AA-GE-BIOL

AA - ADV

AA-HC-AH

SA - DIR COUN

ADULT EDUC

TAS

SA-0UT

HC - ADMIN

AA - GE - BIOL

5/1/2020
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Unit/Department . . Office or Phone 5/1/2020
First Name Last Name Campus Building . )
Name Location Extension* Department

Student Affairs -
Disability Services Ivana Minus-Harrison Marietta G 1110 528-4978 SA - DIS SVCS

Student Affairs -
International

Students Greg Moor Marietta G 1125 528-4528 SA-IS
Advisor James Moore Marietta D 2203-F 975-4021 AA - ADV
Tech Support Chris Morgan Paulding A 210 443-7979 TAS

Student Affairs -
Disability Services Dana Morgan North Metro A 132-P 529-2356 SA-DIS SVCS

Student Affairs -

Admissions Rhonda Morris North Metro A Front Desk 528-4545 SA - ADM
Computer
Information Systems Tanya Mosley Marietta F 1136 528-3763 AA - PGM - CIST
Marketing Brian Moss Paulding A 209 443-3641 AA-PGM-MKTG
Theater Willena Moye Marietta F 2131 528-4435 AA-GE-THEA
AA - GE - ENGL -
English Adjunct Marian Muldrow Marietta ADJ

Student Affairs -
Veteran Services Barry Munday Paulding A 207 443-3612 SA - OUT -VS 13




Unit/Department
Name

Bookstore

Advisor

Television

Production

Success Center

Business Technology

Marketing

Psychology

Economics Adjunct

Financial Aid

Academic Adjunct

English

First Name

Telina

Jamal

Meredith

Sabrina

Julie

Richard (Rick)

Theresa

Eric

Ashley

Mike

Tonia

Last Name

Munro

Murray

Muse

Nation

Neighbors

Nelson

Nettles

Ngwashi

Nowak

O'Rear

Pahari

Campus

Marietta

Marietta

Mt View

Mt View

Appalachian

Marietta

North Metro

Marietta

Marietta

North Metro

Marietta

Building

Office or
Location

1116

109

233

414

1133

200-E

1132

116.5

Phone
Extension*

975-4081

509-6327

509-6346

706-253-4573

528-3198

529-2554

529-2459

528-4562

Department

BOOKSTORE

AA - ADV

AA - PGM - TVP

AA -SC

AA - PGM -BT

AA - PGM - MKTG

AA - GE - PSYC

AA - GE - ECON -

ADJ

FA

ADJ

AA - GE - ENGL

5/1/2020
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Unit/Department
Name

Success Center

Healthcare -
Radiography

Student Affairs -
Admissions

Student Affairs -
Career Development

Financial Services
Vice President

Advisor

Student Affairs -

Records

Healthcare - Nursing

Library

English - Learning

Support

Success Center

First Name

Eun

Malcolm

Lisa

Michael

Heather

Vincent

Ashley

Quetina

Mary

Lisa

Kim

Last Name

Park

Paschall

Payne

Payne

Pence

Penn

Phillips

Pitman-Howell

Platt

Pope

Proulx

Campus

Woodstock

North Metro

Appalachian

North Metro

Appalachian

North Metro

Paulding

Paulding

Mt View

Paulding

North Metro

Building

AP

Office or
Location

100

215

114

132-R

104

132-L

127

223

Part Time

117

133

Phone
Extension*

720-6685

975-4056

706-253-4590

975-4063

706-253-4508

528-5821

528-5305

443-3642

Part Time

443-7972

975-4243

Department

AA-ACAD SUCC

HC - RAD

SA- ADM

SA-CAREER SVCS

VP-FA

AA-ACAD ADV

SA - RCDS

HC - NURS

AA-LIBRARY

AA-GE-LS-

ENGL

AA -SC

5/1/2020
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Unit/Department
Name

Financial Services

WIOA

Student Affairs -

Admissions Advisor

Library

Advisor

Math

Advisor

Library

Math

Business Control

Office

Advisement Dir

First Name

Krystal

Anne

Pamela

Angel

Helen

Steven

Judy

Maricelli

Ronald

Marcia

Bethany

Last Name

Ranney

Rapp

Regulus

Reyes

Rhoads

Riley

Roberts

Roberts

Saczalski

Sasser

Schultz

Campus

Appalachian

North Metro

Paulding

Marietta

Marietta

Marietta

Mt View

North Metro

North Metro

North Metro

Paulding

Building

Office or
Location

133

132-C

126

2211

2203-G

209-10

222

103

200M

104L

143

Phone
Extension*

706-253-4590

345-1098

528-3275

528-6464

528-5816

720-6630

509-6354

528-4420

975-4146

975-4066

529-2305

Department

FIN SVCS

WIOA

SA - ADM - ADV

AA-LIBRARY

AA - ADV

AA-GE-MATH

AA-ACAD ADV

AA-LIBRARY

AA - GE - MATH

BCO

AA-DIR-ADV

5/1/2020
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Unit/Department
Name

Healthcare -
Occupational
Therapy

Library

External Partner
Student Affairs - Dir,
Student Engagement

Academic Adjunct

Student Affairs -

Outreach

Assoc Dean -
Computer
Information

Success Center

Admin Support

Student Affairs -

Records

Healthcare Advisor

First Name

Amy

Alycia

Joe

Annette

Adriene

Carla

Jennifer

Steven

Nita

Tayler

Camille

Last Name

Shaffer

Shirley

Shubert

Sinclair

Smith

Smith

Smith

Spurgeon

Statham

Steele

Stringer

Campus Building
Canton A
Appalachian A
GA DOD
Paulding B
Paulding B
BCCA B
Marietta c
Paulding C
Marietta c
Marietta A
Marietta I

Office or
Location

208G-G

Library

Dobbins

141

101

1104-E

Success Ctr

1112

1102

300

Phone
Extension*

529-2447

706-253-4571

678-569-5741

528-5805

606-5800x3024

528-6477

443-7948

529-2362

528-3553

528-3555

Department

HC-OTA

AA-LIB

External partner

SA-DIR-SE

ADJ

SA-0UT

AA-AD-BM/CIST

AA -SC

AA-ACAD ASST

SA - RCDS

AA-HC-ADV

5/1/2020
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Unit/Department
Name

Business
Management

Speech

Academic Affairs -
Vice President

Library

Library

Welding

Healthcare Advisor

Humanities/English

Student Affairs -
Admissions

Student Affairs -
Admissions Advisor

Logistics - Supply
Chain Management

First Name

Kawanna

Shari

Jason

Katherine

Roni

James

Montreal

Robin

Shevelyn

Maggie

Miles

Last Name

Strong

Szalwinski

Tanner

Terry

Tewkesbury

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Toliver

Trimble

Von Schuetz

Campus

Canton

Paulding

North Metro

Woodstock

Paulding

Paulding

North Metro

Woodstock

Marietta

North Metro

Marietta

Building

Office or
Location

117-F

232

127-E

Library

Part Time

160

112

208

1126

132-B

2134

Phone
Extension*

720-6639

443-7942

528-3758

720-6687

Part Time

443-3633

528-4492

720-6631

528-4489

975-4131

528-7567

Department

AA-GE-MGMT

AA - GE - SPCH

AA - VP

AA-LIB

AA-LIBRARY

AA-PGM-WELD

HC - ADV

AA - AD - GE -

HUM ENGL

SA - ADM

SA-ADM ADV

AA-PGM-LOG

5/1/2020
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Unit/Department
Name

Financial Aid

Student Affairs -
Outreach

History

Student Affairs -

Special Populations

Healthcare - Dean

Facililties

Healthcare Advisor

Healthcare - Surgical

Technology

Math

Financial Aid

Financial Aid - Work
Study

First Name

Alexis

Candie

Amy

Shanequa

(Nickkie)

Ron

David

Kayla

Lorraine

Wendy

Casey

Matthew

Last Name

Wallace

Walters

Ward

Warrington

Webb

Webster

White

Wilderman

Williams

Worley

Wright

Campus

Marietta

North Metro

North Metro

Marietta

Marietta

Marietta

Marietta

North Metro

Canton

Appalachian

North Metro

Building

AP

NM

Office or
Location

1147

305-]

230

1102-B

300

1112-D

300

117

117-C

119

Front Desk

Phone
Extension*

528-4558

528-3426

529-2363

975-4023

975-4048

528-5822

529-3713

720-3591

706-253-4554

Department

FA

SA-OUTREACH

AA - GE - HIST

SA - SPECIAL

POPULATIONS

HC - DEAN

FAC-CUSTODIAN

HC - ADV

HC-ST

AA-GE-MATH

FA

FA work study

5/1/2020
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Unit/Department
Name

Healthcare - Nursing

Biology
Student Affairs -
Student
Involvement

First Name

Casaundra

Christina

Megan

Last Name

Wyatt

Yarbrough

Youngblood-
Whitworth

Campus

Paulding

Marietta

Marietta

Building

Office or
Location

225

158

1103-B

Phone
Extension*

443-3643

528-3975

528-5304

Department

HC - NURS

AA-HC-BIOL

SA-OSI

5/1/2020
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